
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1
2 Requirements 4 days? Mon 21/12/09 Thu 24/12/09
3 Requirements assets received 1 day? Mon 21/12/09 Mon 21/12/09
4 Requirements documentation written and finalised 2 days Tue 22/12/09 Wed 23/12/09
5 Requirements documentation signed off by client 1 day? Thu 24/12/09 Thu 24/12/09
6 System & DB Design 10 days Tue 22/12/09 Mon 4/01/10
7 Web Site Design and build 20 days? Tue 22/12/09 Mon 18/01/10
8 Design assets received (content reqts per page, logos, colour pa 0.5 days Tue 22/12/09 Tue 22/12/09
9 Home Page Design 1 day Tue 22/12/09 Wed 23/12/09

10 Navigation Flow Design 1 day Wed 23/12/09 Thu 24/12/09
11 Headers & Footers 0.5 days Thu 24/12/09 Thu 24/12/09
12 Internal Pages design with Page/Section Theme Headers 2 days Mon 28/12/09 Tue 29/12/09
13 Program Landing Page and Internal pages design 2 days Wed 30/12/09 Thu 31/12/09
14 Workflow Design Pages for Admin Section 1 day? Fri 1/01/10 Fri 1/01/10
15 Feedback received on design 3 days Mon 4/01/10 Wed 6/01/10
16 Design signed off by client 3 days Thu 7/01/10 Mon 11/01/10
17 Admin Section 5 days? Tue 12/01/10 Mon 18/01/10
18 User Management 1 day? Tue 12/01/10 Tue 12/01/10
19 Programs Management 1 day? Wed 13/01/10 Wed 13/01/10
20 Permissions Interface 1 day? Thu 14/01/10 Thu 14/01/10
21 Different Roles  Login Management 1 day? Fri 15/01/10 Fri 15/01/10
22 My Account/Change Password 1 day? Mon 18/01/10 Mon 18/01/10
23 Admin interface design signed off by client 3 days Tue 12/01/10 Thu 14/01/10
24 Content Management System 10.5 days? Tue 19/01/10 Tue 2/02/10
25 Category Management 1 day Tue 19/01/10 Tue 19/01/10
26 Categories Listing 0.5 days Wed 20/01/10 Wed 20/01/10
27 Add/Edit/Delete Categories 1 day Wed 20/01/10 Thu 21/01/10
28 Enable/Disable Categories 1 day Thu 21/01/10 Fri 22/01/10
29 Sort Order of Categories 1 day Fri 22/01/10 Mon 25/01/10
30 Pages Management 1 day Mon 25/01/10 Tue 26/01/10
31 Pages Listing 1 day? Tue 26/01/10 Wed 27/01/10
32 Add/Edit Page 1 day? Wed 27/01/10 Thu 28/01/10
33 Integration of WYSIWYG Editor 2 days Thu 28/01/10 Mon 1/02/10
34 Enable/Disable/Delete Pages 0.5 days Mon 1/02/10 Mon 1/02/10
35 Sort order of pages 0.5 days Tue 2/02/10 Tue 2/02/10
36 Assets/Content added to website 3 days? Tue 2/02/10 Fri 5/02/10
37 Web content (images, copy etc) delivered by client 1 day? Tue 2/02/10 Wed 3/02/10
38 Web content inserted into page 3 days Tue 2/02/10 Fri 5/02/10
39 QA & Internal Testing 2.5 days Tue 2/02/10 Thu 4/02/10
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

40 CMS Help Manual/Documentation 2 days Tue 2/02/10 Thu 4/02/10
41 User Acceptance Testing & Project Delivery 2 days Fri 5/02/10 Mon 8/02/10
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